
300 W. Ash, Rm.  #100 

                                                                             Salina, KS  67401            

                                                                               Office: 309-5765 

 

For weather updates and other information, 

RecZone: www.salina-ks.gov/ParksandRecreation 

Summer 2016 

10U Modified 

Softball League B 
 

First team listed is home  

who occupies the 3rd base dugout.   

Teams Manager Phone 

1. Stingers Jeff Saenger 785-577-1292 

2. Lady Cardinals Brandee Adam 785-819-2147 

3. Minneapolis Panthers Mitchell Shea 785-577-0904 

4. Wildfire Matt Ogorzolka 785-822-1681 

5. McPherson Lady Express 9’s Devon Bersuch 620-755-2761 

6. Fusion Chris Younger 785-643-5143 

TAKE ME OUT TO THE BALLPARK    Monday, May 16th, Bill Burke Park, 5:00—8:00 pm 

Date Field 6:00 7:15 

Wednesday, May 18 BB #7 3-1 4-5 

Monday, May 23 

Wednesday, May 25 

BB #7 

BB #7 

2-4 

6-5 

3-6 

2-1 

Wednesday, June 1 BB #7 3-5 5-3 

Monday, June 6 

Wednesday, June 8 

BB #7 

BB #7 

1-4 

2-3 

3-4 

6-1 

Monday, June 13 

Wednesday, June 15 

BB #7 

BB #7 

6-4 

2-5 

6-2 

5-2 

Monday, June 27 

Wednesday, June 29 

BB #7 

BB #7 

4-1 

4-3 

2-6 

1-6 

Wednesday, July 6 BB #7 1-5 5-1 

Weekdays July 12-15 Tentative Rain-out Games 

Monday, July 11 

Wednesday, July 13 

BB #7 

BB #7 

4-6 

1-2 

6-3 

5-4 

Monday, June 20 

Wednesday, June 22 

BB #7 

BB #7 

4-2 

1-3 

5-6 

3-2 


